
Fiber Optic Adapters

Fibre Optic Adapters / Couplers are essential component in a fibre optic network, they are used inside fibre optic patch panel or LIU to link both the connectors.

Iveonet™ adapters are made with high precision machines which ensure precise alignment for the connectors when they are plugged in.

Features:
Ÿ Available for singlemode and multimode
Ÿ Available in SC, LC, ST, FC / MTRJ
Ÿ Made of durable polycarbonate material
Ÿ Compatible and works with all rack-mount and wall-mount enclosures
Ÿ Zirconia ceramic sleeves for optimal performance in 1 Gbps or higher transmission speeds
Ÿ Integrated couplers eliminate "rattle" and loose fit
Ÿ Exceeds optical performance standards and meets all other applicable standards

™

Shuttered adapters are used to protect the inner adapter from dust and debris and to avoid eye damage from laser source. Fibre Optic Adapters / Couplers are 
essential component in a fibre optic network, they are used inside fibre optic patch panel or LIU to link both the connectors.

Iveonet™ adapters are made with high precision machines which ensure precise alignment for the connectors when they are plugged in.

Features:
Ÿ Available for Single mode and Multi mode
Ÿ Available in SC, LC
Ÿ Made of durable polycarbonate material
Ÿ Compatible and works with all rack-mount and wall-mount enclosures
Ÿ Zirconia ceramic sleeves for optimal performance in 1 Gbps or higher transmission speeds
Ÿ Integrated couplers eliminate "rattle" and loose fit
Ÿ Exceeds optical performance standards and meets all other applicable standards

Shuttered Fiber Optic Adapters

SC ST LC MTRJ FC
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Fiber Optic Adapters
Ordering Information

TECHNOLOGIES
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Iveonet™ Products are now part of Nivox Technologies™
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     FIBER TYPE          

  FIBER TYPEADAPTER

LC
ST
SC
MT
FC

PART NUMBER ORDERING EXAMPLE:

Which Represents: IFA-LC-OS1-DX

IVEONET Fiber Optic Adapter with LC - 9/125 Single Mode - Duplex Connector.
APC Type also available.

ADAPTER

     FIBER TYPE          ADAPTER

ADAPTER TYPE

SX       SIMPLEX
DX       DUPLEX
QD      Only for

   LC

   ADAPTER TYPE

  ADAPTER TYPE

IFA  -                         -                          -                                       

IFA   -     L          C      -    OS         1      -      D         X      

 OS1      9/125  
 OM1     62.5/125
 OM2     50/125
 OM3     50/125
 OM4     50/125
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SC Type

Duplex

Simplex

ST Type

LC Type

Quad

Duplex

MTRJ Type

FC Type - Round

     FIBER TYPE          

  FIBER TYPEADAPTER

LC
SC

PART NUMBER ORDERING EXAMPLE:

Which Represents: IFA-LC-OS1-DX

IVEONET Fiber Optic Shuttered Adapter with LC - 9/125 Single Mode - Duplex Connector.
APC Type also available.

ADAPTER

     FIBER TYPE          ADAPTER

ADAPTER TYPE

SX       SIMPLEX
DX       DUPLEX
QD      Only for

   LC

   ADAPTER TYPE

  ADAPTER TYPE

IFSA  -                         -                          -                                       

IFSA   -     L          C      -    OS         1      -      D         X      

 OS1      9/125  
 OM1     62.5/125
 OM2     50/125
 OM3     50/125
 OM4     50/125

SHUTTERED ADAPTERS

FC Type - Square

SC - Duplex

LC - Duplex
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